Jim Gray Susan Bush
Mayor Cotmmissioner
Change Order
Change Order Neo.1 (Final)
Griffin Gate #2 Pump Station Replacement
Lexington Favette-Urban County Government
Division of Water Quality
Owner: Lexington Fayette-Urban County Government
200 East Mam Street
Lexington KY, 40507
Conftractors  Grant’s Excavating Inc.
PO Box 298
312 Jason Drive Suite 6
Richmond, KY 40476
SUMMARY OF INFORMATION
Date of Change Order: 01/26/2012
Date of Contract: 12/09/2610
Date of Notice to Proceed: 03/11/2611
Date of Contract Completion: 09/16/2011 -
Change in Contract Time (Calendar Days): 0
Original Contract Amount: $173,000.00
Previous Change Order Total: S0
Current Contract Amount: $173,000.00
Change Order # 1 Amount: $5,105.006
New Contract Amount Including Change Orders: $178,105.00
Percent of Change from Original Contract Amount: 3%
200 Fast Main Street . Lextngton, KY 40507 “ (B5%) 425-2255 ° www.lexingtonky.gov

Lexington-Fayette Urban County Government
DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY

HORSE CAPITAL OF THE WORELD





