Lexington-Fayette Urban County Governiment
DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY

Jim: Gray
Mayor

CONTRACT HISTORY FORM

Susan Bush
Commissioner

Contractor; Grant’s Excavating Inc.,

Project Mame: Griffin Gate #2 Pump Station Replacement

Contract Number and Date: # 681-201¢

Responsible LFUCG Division: Division of Water Quality

CHANGE ORDER DETAITLS

Summary of previcus Change Orders to Date

Dollar Amount

A. Original Contract Amount: $173,600.00
B. Cumulative Amount of Previous Change Orders: ] _
C. Total Confract Amount Prior to this Change Order: $173.600.00
Current Change Order
D. Amount of this Change Order: $5,105.00
E. New Contract Amount Including this Change Order: $178,105.00
SIGNATURE LINES

Project Manager: . -

Reviewed By: e 7 , fi;\ . 4 \ -

Pivision Direﬁé{:: /{f éf/ /M‘ﬂ/?g f?? /é’ }/{, -

200 East Main Street  ©  Lexington, KY 40507 e (859)425-2255 ¢ wwwlexingtonky.gov

HORSE CAPITAL OF THE WORLD





